1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Programmable RTU Controllers
 › Compliant with EN 50121-3-2, EN 50121-4, and a portion of EN
50155 specifications
 › Supports C/C++ programming languages
 › 2-port Ethernet switch for daisy-chain topologies with bypass
function
 › Modular I/O for versatility, flexibility, and scalability

3 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Programmable RTU Controllers
Ordering Information
System Modules
ioPAC 8020-5-M12-C-T: Modular programmable controller with 5 slots,  M12 Ethernet
ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8020-5-RJ45-C-T: Modular programmable controller with 5 slots, RJ45 Ethernet
ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8020-9-M12-C-T: Modular programmable controller with 9 slots, M12 Ethernet
ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
ioPAC 8020-9-RJ45-C-T: Modular programmable controller with 9 slots, RJ45 Ethernet ports, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
I/O Modules (can be purchased separately)
RM-1050-T: 10 DIs, 110 VDC, ch-to-ch isolation, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
RM-1602-T: 16 DIs, sink/source, 24 VDC, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
RM-2600-T: 16 DOs, sink, 24 VDC, -40 to 75°C operating temperature